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GLENFIDDICH 15 Y.0. ROOSTER ROJO BLANCO APERITIF & BITTER 100 ml KAHLUA TEA 500 ml

D
AR
IRISH

WHISKEY

KILBEGGAN

JAMESON

JAMESON BLACK BARREL
JAMESON ORANGE
BUSHMILLS

BUSHMILLS BLACK
BUSHMILLS MALT
BUSHMILLS RED
TULLAMORE DEW Irish true!
TEELING SINGLE MALT
CONNEMARA

PADDY

SHANKY'S WHIP Must try!

PROPER 12
Conor McGregor recommends

REDBREAST

SCOTCH
WHISKEY BLEND 30 ml

DEWAR'S WHITE LABEL 350
DEWAR'S 12 Y.0. 450
FAMOUS GROUSE 350
BALLANTINE'S FINEST 350
CHIVAS REGAL 12 Y.0. 500
CHIVAS REGAL 18 Y.0. 1100
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL 350
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 580
MONKEY SHOULDER 500
MONKEY SHOULDER SMOKEY 600

SCOTCH
WHISKEY MALT 30 ml

AUCHENTOSHAN 700
BOWMORE 12 Y.0. 700
BRUCHLADDICH 850
LAPHROAIG 750
MACALLAN 12 Y.0. 1400
MACALLAN 15 Y.0. 1700
TALISKER 750

THE GLENLIVET
FOUNDER'S RESERVE 700

BALVENIE 12 Y.0. 1350
GLENFIDDICH 12 Y.0. 850

WIFI password: haratspub

GLENFIDDICH 18 Y.0.
GLENFIDDICH IPA
SCAPA SKIGEN
HIGHLAND PARK
GLENMORANGIE LASANTA
ABERFELDY 12 Y.0.
TOMATIN LEGACY
SINGLETON 12 Y.0.
JURATATTO00 10 Y.0.
LAGAVULIN 8 Y.0.
LAGAVULIN 16 Y.0.
CAOL ILA

OBAN BAY RESERVE
ARDBEG 10 Y.0.
TAMNAVULIN

BOURBON

JIM BEAM WHITE
JIM BEAM APPLE
JIM BEAM HONEY

JIM BEAM RED STAG
We recommend

JIM BEAM PEACH
MAKER'S MARK
JACK DANIEL'S

JACK DANIEL'S APPLE

JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE BARRELL

JACK DANIEL'S HONEY
JACK DANIELS FIRE
WOODFORD RESERVE
FOUR ROSES

KNOB CREEK

WILD TURKEY 101

OTHER
WHISKEY

30 ml

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL

Japan

AMRUT SINGLE MALT

India

CANADIAN CLUB

Canada

KAVALAN SINGLE MALT

Taiwan

TEQUILA

950
800
350
1250

30 ml

JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL SILVER 400

JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL
REPOSADO

400

PATRON
MONTELOBOS MEZCAL

VODKA

30 ml

RUSSIAN STANDARD
SMIRNOFF RED

FINLANDIA

SAUSAGE TREE Irish vodka
BELUGA NOBLE

COGNAC/BRANDY

330
290
300
500
750

30 ml

COURVOISIER VS
COURVOISIER VSOP
METAXA 5*

PISCO CAPEL

GIN

450
650
300
450

30 ml

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
BEEFEATER STRAWBERRY
BATHTUB SLOE GIN
BATHTUB OLD TOM
MONKEY 47

MARE MEDITERRANEAN GIN
GARNISH ISLAND PINK GIN
GUNPOWDER

HENDRIX ORBIUM
HENDRIX

STRANGER SONS
BULLDOG

BOTANIST

RUM

450
350
800
800
750
700
350
650
580
550
500
400
750

30 ml

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA
BACARDI CARTA NEGRA
DIPLOMATICO 8 Y.0.
CACHASSA CANARIO
SAILOR JERRY

RAKIJA

330
350
650
350
350

30 ml

SAVICHEVIC

Plum / Apricot / Pear / Apple

ZARIC NOSTALGIJA DUNJA

350

500

HARATS.COM
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ABSINTH MR. JEKYLL 30 ml
VERMOUTH MARTINI BIANCO
VERMOUTH MARTINI ROSSO

VERMOUTH MARTINI ROSATO

320
750
750
750

VERMOUTH MARTINI EXTRA DRY 750

VERMOUTH MARTINI FIERO
STARLINO ROSE
STARLINO ELDERFLOWER

WINE

750
1150
1150

CUVEE #1ZVONKO
BOGDAN 125 ml

ZIVOT TECE ZVONKO
BOGDAN 125 ml

STOBI VRANAC 125 ml

STOBI SMEDEREVKA 125 ml

SAUVIGNON BLANC
ZVONKO BOGDAN 125 ml

0SAM TAMBURASA
ZVONKO BOGDAN 125 ml

ROSE ZVONKO
BOGDAN

PROSECCO GRAND
CUVEE-CELSOLE 125 ml

PROSECCO GRAND
CUVEE-CELSOLE 750 ml

MARTINI ASTI 750 ml
MARTINI PROSECCO 750 ml

LIQUEUR

3000
4000
3600

30 ml

SOUTHERN COMFORT
CAMPARI

APEROL

BAILEYS

JAGERMEISTER
JAGERMEISTER MANIFEST &
BECHEROVKA

DE KUYPER TRIPLE SEC
FIREBALL CINNAMON WHISKY
MOLINARI SAMBUCA

GORKI LIST

COINTREAU

320
290
280
350
350
550
320
320
420
400
320
380

SELF-SERVICE

DRAMBUIE
AMARO MONTENEGRO

PODRUM PEVAC
Medena / Cherry / Raspberry

LIMONCELLO MAMMA MIA
STGERMAIN
CYNAR

STAMBECCO MARASCHINO
CHERRY AMARO

STAMBECCO TIRAMISU

SOFT DRINKS

COCA COLA 250 ml
COCA COLA ZERO 250 ml
FANTA 250 ml
SPRITE 250 ml

SCHWEPPES 250 ml

NEXT 250 ml
Apple / Peach / Orange
/ Forest Fruit / Strawberry

ROSA 330 ml
750 ml

ROMERQUELLE 330 ml
SPARKLING 750 ml

ROMERQUELLE
LEMON GRASS 330 ml

SANPELLEGRINO 330 ml
RED BULL 250 ml
FENTIMANS 200 ml
THREE CENTS 200 ml
DR. PEPPER 330 ml

COFFEE

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE

IRISH COFFEE
Real taste of Ireland

CREAMY COFFEE
MACCHIATO

WIFI password: haratspub

ALTHAUS TEA

300

Sencha / Darjeeling / Earl Grey /

Red Fruit / Lemon&Mint

FRESH JUICE

ORANGE FRESH 200 ml

NON-ALCO
LEMONADE

BUMBLE COFFEE 180 ml
COFFEE TONIC 200 ml
BLUE LAGOON 200 ml

CUCUMBER
LEMONADE 500 ml

CLASSIC LEMONADE 500 ml
TROPIC MIX 500 ml

BOTTLED AND CAN

BEER

SOMERSBY 330 ml
Appple / Mango&Lime

ASPAL Raspberry 330 ml

LINDEMANS 330 ml
Kriek / Cassis / Pecheresse

CORONA EXTRA 330 ml
MAISELS DUNKEL 500 ml
FULLER'S askBarTEDER 550 ml

PETRUS CHERY
CHOCOLATE 330 ml

SAMUEL SMITH ORGANIC
CHOCOLATE 550 ml

SAMUEL SMITH
ORGANIC SIDER 550 ml

SAMUEL SMITH
ORGANIC FRUIT 355 ml

BREW DOG
NON ALCOHOLIC 0% 330 ml

PECADO
ALCOHOL FREE 330 ml
CIDER 0%

420

420
920

650
550
850

750

950

950

850

750

750

HARATS.COM

SELF-SERVICE




DRAUGHT BEER

GUINNESS
Stout, 4.2%, Ireland

LONDON PRIDE
English Amber Ale, 41%, UK.

LONDON PORTER
Porter, 54% UK

HARAT'S LAGER
Lager, 5.0%, Serbia

TRABANCO
Cider, 41% Spain

PETRUS RED
Cherry Ale, 8.5%, Belgium

AYINGER
Lager, 5.0%, Germany

HOEGAARDEN
Blanche, 4.6%, Belgium

PAULANER DUNKEL
Weisse Dark, 5.3%, Germany

PILSNER URQUELL
Lager, 44%, Czech Republic

ERDINGER
Weisse, 5.3%, Germany

BLUEMOON
Blanche, 54%, USA

BREWDOG PUNK IPA
IPA, 5.2%, Scotland

) DOGMA HOPTOPOD IPA

IPA, 6.5%, Serbia

HEINEKEN
Lager, 5.0%, Netherlands

COCKTAILS

CLASSIC AND
TWIST COCKTAILS

IRISH CAR BOMB 280ml 950
SHANKY'S COLA 200ml 700
BACARDI CUBA LIBRE 200 ml 700

MARGARITA 100ml 850
Classic / Strawberry / Mango

MEGAMOJITO 450 ml 1500
Classic / Strawberry / Mango

WHISKEY COLA 200ml 580
LONG ISLAND ICE TEA 200 ml 950
APEROL SPRITZ 200ml 950
NEGRONI 120ml 850
WHITE RUSSIAN 150 ml 650
MOSCOW MULE 180ml 850
JAGER BOMB 150 ml 800
GIN & TONIC 180ml 750
PINKGIN & TONIC ~ 180ml 750

ESPRESSO
MARTINI WHIP 150 ml 850

SKINNY BITCH 200ml 750
IRISH GINGER 200ml 800
BLUE LAGOON 200ml 750

BULLDOG MARGARITA 400 ml 1400
We recommend!

DAIQUIRI 100ml 850
Classic / Strawberry / Mango

OLD FASHIONED 50ml 1100
DEVIL MARGARITA  175ml 1050
MONTE NEGRONI 150 ml 750

SOUR COCKTAILS

RAKIJA SOUR 150 ml 850
WHISKEY SOUR 200ml 850
CLOVER CLUB 150 ml 850
MEXICO SOUR 200ml 900
AMARETTO SOUR 200ml 850

SHOTS

BABY GUINNESS 30ml 380
B-52 30ml 380
IRISH KISS 30ml 450
BUBASVABA 30ml 380

p

SILVER BULLET
SWEET AND SOUR
0ZONSKI OMOTAC
SICILIAN KISS

A-52

IGUANA

NUCLEAR BLUE
POPPERS

SLIPPERY NIPPLE
MIDNIGHT MADNESS
LOCH-NESS MONSTER

For Bis P

RAKIJA 700 ML
+ 4 SCHWEPPES
/ROMERQUELLE 6500

JAGERMEISTER 1L
+ 4 RED BULL 10000

Shanky’s whip 1l 10000
+ 4 coca-cola

CORONA BASKET 5+1 3250

10 SHOTS
TO FLY AWAY 300 ml 2800

SET OF PIES 300 ml 2200

(6 shots of bourbon
with 6 shots of milk)

cocktail

You can always ask the bartender
to prepare your favorite non-menu
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